
RALLY SERRA AZUL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
Prologo: Pardinho - (55.42km)

14/07/2022 - 04:13:55
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV 3  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider

1 112
JUNIOR SIQUEIRA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
COTTON RACING

00:02:43.4
* * *



* * *

00:02:43.4





2 110
GUILHERME CAIO 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
COTTON RACING - POLARIS RACING BRASIL

00:02:47.9
* * *



* * *

00:02:47.9



00:00:04.5

3 129
LEANDRO FRACASSI 
CAM AN MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

00:02:50.2
* * *



* * *

00:02:50.2



00:00:06.8
00:00:02.3

4 138

ALEXANDRE MOULIN 
GUILHERME ASEVEDO 
CAM AN MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM

00:02:52.1
* * *



* * *

00:02:52.1



00:00:08.7
00:00:01.9

5 150
PABLO HENRIQUE COSTA MARCAL 
CAM AN MAVERICK X3
MARCAL

00:02:53.0
* * *



* * *

00:02:53.0



00:00:09.6
00:00:00.9

6 133
VAGNER MONFERRER 
CAM AN MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

00:03:03.1
* * *



* * *

00:03:03.1



00:00:19.7
00:00:10.1


